
Coffee 3.89

Decaf Coffee 3.89

Iced Coffee 4.99
Vanilla
Mocha
Original 

Hot Tea 3.99

2% Milk          3.99

Almond Milk   3.99

Soy Milk         3.99
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Nescafe Black Coffee 4.99
Cappuccino 4.99
Vanilla Cappuccino 4.99
Abuelita 4.99

Abuelita Mocha              
Espresso (double-shot) 6.99
Cortado 4.99
Café Latte 4.99

BOTTO. LESS I OSAS
9 IN TE LI IT A TO

Orange Pineapple Strawberry Cranberry   Mango  Peach
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Chocolate Milk 3.99

7.99Fresh Squeezed Orange 
Juice (NO REFILLS)

Apple Juice   4.99

  3.99 Iced Tea 

Soft Drinks    
Raspberry Ice Tea, Lemonade 
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero,
Sprite,Root-beer

BOTTOMLESS
DEALS! 

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS BASKET 14.99
french fries & onion rings

CHICKEN WINGS 15.99

CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES OR ONION RINGS 15.99
crispy chicken strips, fries or onion rings

CHICKEN QUESADILLA 15.99
with fa ita mix, flour tortilla, mix cheese, pepper ack cheese

'3""4+4$"%4'

House Special Shakes 5.99
Cookie Monster 
Chocolate 
Vanilla
Strawberry

KIDS FRENCH TOAST MEAL 
1 egg, 1 bacon & 1 sausage

KIDS MINI PANCAKE MEAL 
1 egg, 3 mini pancakes, 1 bacon & 1 sausage

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH �.99
with fruit

MAC N’ CHEESE & FRUIT �.99

KIDS CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES �.99

KIDS WAFFLE MEAL �.99
1 egg, mini waffle, 1 bacon & 1 sausag

KIDS MINI PANCAKES �.99
5 mini pancakes

ADD KID’S FRENCH FRIES OR NUTELLA 2.99 
to any of kid’s menu item

ANY KIDS DRINKS 2.99
Chocolate milk, milk, lemonade, 
orange juice, apple juice, hot coco

SOUP OF THE DAY 7.99

HOUSE SALAD 7.99

18.99

15.99CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 
grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, caesar dressing, 
parmesan cheese, croutons

17.99GREEK CHICKEN SALAD 
chicken breast, red onions, tomato, romaine lettuce, 
feta cheese, olive oil, cucumber

19.99

15.99CHICKEN RANCH SALAD 
chicken breast, onion, tomato, corn, avocado, cucumber 

15.99CHICKEN & BROCCOLI ALFREDO PASTA

17.99LINGUINE CHICKEN AND SPINACH PASTA 
marinara sauce, parmesan cheese

Ice-creams 5.99
Vanilla
Cookies and cream
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BOTTO LESS T ISTE TEA OR
TR LY

90 MINUTE LI IT A AILABLE
O EN TO CLOSE

BOTTO LESS BEER
90 MINUTE LI IT

A AILABLE O EN TO CLOSE

TRI-TIP SALAD (NEW!)
onion, tomato, corn, avocado, cucumber, tossed in
cilantro ranch & topped with chimichurri

SERENDIPITY COBB SALAD(NEW!)
turkey, ham, bacon, cucumber, tomato, avocado, 
hard boiled egg, mixed cheese

(NEW!)

(NEW!)

�.99

�.99

Flavored Coffee           5.99 
Vanilla
Mocha 

Hot Chocolate              3.99

3.99

4.99

(NO REFILLS)

(NO REFILLS)

(NO REFILLS)

(NO REFILLS)

(NO REFILLS)



COUNTRY SCRAMBLE 14.99
scrambled eggs, mixed cheese, avocado, salsa, hash 
browns or red potatoes, choice of toast or buttermilk pancakes

FRESH & HEALTHY 14.99
2 egg whites, 2 turkey bacon, wheat toast & fresh fruit

BREAKFAST BURRITO 14.99
eggs, bacon, cheese, hash browns and two buttermilk pancakes

15.99SPINACH SCRAMBLE 
spinach, parmesan cheese, tomatoes, hash browns or red 
potatoes, choice of toast or buttermilk pancakes

15.99CHORIZO & EGGS 
scrambled eggs, beans,hash browns or red potatoes, toast or 
buttermilk pancakes

CORNED BEEF HASH & EGGS 15.99
2 eggs, hash browns or red potatoes, toast or buttermilk pancakes

BENEDICT FLORENTINE 15.99
grilled tomatoes, alfredo, spinach, poached eggs, parmesan cheese, 
grilled english muffin, hash browns or red potatoes

PASTRAMI BENEDICT OR CLASSIC BENEDICT 15.99
poached eggs, English muffin, pastrami,beef gravy
classic benedict:ham,english muffin,poached eggs, hollandaise sauce

BISCUITS & GRAVY 15.99
2 eggs any style, hash browns or red potatoes, 4 sausages

SERENDIPITY GRAND BREAKFAST 17.99
2 eggs any style, hash browns or red potatoes, 
bacon & sausage & ham, toast or buttermilk pancakes

HUEVOS RANCHEROS 17.99
2 eggs any style, on top of 2 corn tortillas, salsa, cheese, 
avocado, hash browns or red potatoes, beans

CHILAQUILES 17.99
2 eggs any style, tortilla chips, salsa, cheese, homemade roasted 
bell pepper and onions, beans, red potatoes

PORKCHOPS & EGGS 18.99
2 eggs any style, 2 pork chops, hash browns or 
red potatoes, toast or buttermilk pancakes

18.99MACHACA SCRAMBLE 
shredded pork, bell pepper, onion, tomato, mixed cheese and avocado,
hash browns or red potatoes, toast or buttermilk pancakes

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK 18.99
2 eggs any style, country breaded steak, country gravy, 
hash browns or red potatoes, toast or buttermilk pancakes

19.99

25.99

STEAK & EGGS Choose one of our dry aged  hand-cut
Steaks 2 eggs any style, hash browns or red potatoes, toast or
buttermilk pancakes

FLAT IRON STEAK
NY STEAK
RIBEYE STEAK
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13.99FRENCH TOAST 
add glazed or fresh fruit topping 2.99

13.99WAFFLES
add glazed or fresh fruit topping 2.99

15.99DULCE DE LECHE CREPES
sweet caramel, lechera

SWEDISH STYLE CREPES 15.99
lingonberries & lingonberries butter 

NUTELLA STRAWBERRY CREPES 15.99
choice of glazed or fresh strawberries

CHEESE BLINTZES 16.99
glazed or fresh strawberries

SAVORY BREAKFAST CREPES 16.99
Eggs, bacon, ham, Swiss cheese, hollandaise sauce

17.99“MAKE IT” COMBO 
(Waffles, Crepes or French
2 eggs, hash browns or red potatoes, bacon, sausage or 
ham add glazed or fresh fruit topping 2.99

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM CREPES 16.99
mushroom, onion, swiss cheese & hollandaise sauce

CHICKEN & WAFFLES 17.99
chicken strips & waffle

All omelette's served with choice of hash browns, red potatoes or 
buttermilk pancakes.
Sub any flavored pancake 2.99 or sub fruit for 2.99 (excludes 
Healthy Egg White Omelette)

TEXAS STYLE OMELETTE 17.99
onion, bell pepper, ham, mixed cheese, hash browns 

BACON & CHEESE OMELETTE 17.99
bacon, mixed cheese, tomatoes 

17.99GREEK OMELETTE 
olive, onion, tomato, spinach, feta cheese, oregano

VEGETARIAN OMELETTE spinach, mushroom, 17.99
bell pepper, onion, swiss cheese, hollandaise sauce, tomato 

HEALTHY EGG WHITE OMELETTE 17.99
egg white, spinach, mushrooms, broccoli, tomato, 
onion, swiss cheese, fresh fruit (add avocado $1.99)

17.99CHILE VERDE OMELETTE 
chile verde, pepper jack cheese 

17.99CHICKEN MARINARA OMELETTE 
provolone cheese, fajita mix

18.99MEAT LOVER OMELETTE 
fajita mix, bacon, shredded pork, sausage, mixed cheese

SPICY BRISKET OMELETTE 19.99
fajita mix, diced jalapeno , mixed cheese, avocado

18.99BBQ CHICKEN OMELETTE 
fajita mix, bbq sauce, pepper jack cheese

19.99

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES 11.99
stack of 4 buttermilk pancakes

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES 13.99
stack of 4 chocolate chip pancakes topped with whipped cream

CINNAMON PANCAKES stack of 4 cinnamon 13.99
pancakes topped with cream cheese icing & whipped cream

DULCE DE LECHE PANCAKES 13.99
stack of 4 dulce de leche pancakes topped with whipped cream

13.99DOUBLE BLUEBERRY PANCAKES 
stack of 4 blueberry flavored pancakes, fresh blueberries

13.99NUTELLA STRAWBERRY PANCAKES 
stack of 4 nutella pancakes with fresh strawberry
topping 

“MAKE IT” COMBO 17.99
choice of any 2 flavored pancakes, 2 eggs, hash brown
or red potatoes, bacon, sausage or ham

2.99

2.99

.$&&-#'/)*"#0#'
1)&"#2*3)(+$'(

16.99CHEESEBURGER 
swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, mayonnaise 

CLUB SANDWICH 16.99
(turkey, chicken or BLTA) white toast, lettuce, tomato, bacon, mayo 

16.99CHICKEN RANCH AVOCADO 
grilled chicken breast, pepper jack cheese,bacon,avocado, 
lettuce, tomato, ranch

16.99785.(<�6$1':,&+
lettuce, tomato, av�ocado, pickled 
jalapeno, mayo, hoagie roll

16.99TURKEY WRAP 
turkey, tomato, bacon, avocado, mix salad, ranch, 
wrapped in a flour tortilla

CHICKEN RANCH BUFFALO 16.99
breaded chicken breast, buffalo sauce, tomato, lettuce, ranch 

TUNA MELT 16.99
tuna, american cheese, celery, onion, mayonnaise

18.99PASTRAMI and EGG SANDWICH 
swiss cheese, mayo, pickled jalapeno, avocado, over hard egg, 
hoagie roll 
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK 16.99
philly cheesesteak, onion, american cheese on a hoagie roll

BEYOND BURGER 17.99
100% vegan patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayonnaise

16.993$77<�0(/7���������
grilled on�ions, rye �bead�, a�merican cheese

19.99

BRISKET SANDWICH 
ettuce  ck es  thousand s and  s ss cheese
r oche un
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Sandwiches & melts come with one side of our signature french fries, 
red potatoes, onion rings or hash browns.
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(NEW!)

TRI-TIP OMELETTE (NEW!) 
fajita mix, tomatoes,avocado, mixed cheese

(NEW!)

(NEW!)

(NEW!)

(NEW!)

26.99

ADD FRESH FRUIT TOPPING 
strawberry, blueberry
ADD GLAZED FRUIT TOPPING 
strawberry, blueberry, peach
ADD BANANA 1.99

(NEW!)

18.99

HAM and EGG MELT
sourdough, american cheese

17.99

TRI-TIP and EGG SANDWICH (NEW!)
pickled jalapeno, mayo, avocado, over hard eggs,tomato,
pepper jack cheese

DOUBLE STRAWBERRY PANCAKES (NEW!)            13.99
stack of 4 strawberry flavored pancakes,strawberries, whipped cream

RED VELVET PANCAKES (NEW!) 13.99
stack of 4 red velvet pancakes, cream cheese icing, whipped cream

Toast

(NEW!)

(NEW!)




